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Description

199501300000
25161

01/30/1995
01:53:11

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, JOYCE
GAIL

199501300000
25171

01/30/1995
01:53:13

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLANNAGAN,
TAMMY
DENISE

199501300000
25191

01/30/1995
01:53:15

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SYLESTINE,
RONDA L

199501300000
25181

01/30/1995
01:53:14

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATTERSON,
PERRY L

199501300000
25211

01/30/1995
01:53:17

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TATUM,
BOBBIE
GLASS

199501300000
25201

01/30/1995
01:53:16

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRENHOLM,
HORACE JR

199501300000
25221

01/30/1995
01:53:18

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPARKS,
TAMMY

199501300000
25551

01/30/1995
02:01:30

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPARKS,
CURTIS A

199501300000
25561

01/30/1995
02:01:31

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE, ANNIE
S

199501300000
25571

01/30/1995
02:01:32

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEMLEY,
LUTHER
CLAYTON

199503230000
74721

03/23/1995
09:40:36

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
BILLY S

199505020001
14071

05/02/1995
11:38:57

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COFER,
DEBBY L

199505020001
14061

05/02/1995
11:38:55

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAILEY,
SHIRLEY A

199505020001
14131

05/02/1995
11:39:02

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEST,
THOMAS D JR

199505020001
14101

05/02/1995
11:38:59

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NIX, VANESSA
WHITE

199505020001
14091

05/02/1995
11:38:58

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALHOUN,
JENNIFER M

199505020001
14081

05/02/1995
11:38:57

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARASHES,
DEBRA D

199505020001
14121

05/02/1995
11:39:01

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BACCUS,
STEPHEN D

199505020001
14111

05/02/1995
11:39:00

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER,
REBECCA A

199505020001
14161

05/02/1995
11:45:45

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOK,
CHARLETTE

199505020001
14171

05/02/1995
11:45:46

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE,
CYNTHIA
WINSLET

199505080001
19821

05/08/1995
12:24:49

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUTZ,
WILLIAM E

199505080001
19841

05/08/1995
12:24:51

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ISBELL,
TRAVIS
DEWAYNE

199505080001
19831

05/08/1995
12:24:50

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AMMONS,
LEWIS



199505080001
19801

05/08/1995
12:24:46

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL,
WILLIAM
RONNIE

199505080001
19811

05/08/1995
12:24:48

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BICE, AUDREY
HOLCOMB

199505080001
19851

05/08/1995
12:24:52

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HYDE, LEWIS
WAYNE

199505080001
19861

05/08/1995
12:24:53

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER,
JAMES
MAXWELL

199505080001
19901

05/08/1995
12:29:21

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE, DIANE M

199505080001
19911

05/08/1995
12:29:23

SHELBY
MEDICAL CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AMMONS,
SHELIA


