Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= SHELBY MEDICAL CTR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501300000 25161	01/30/1995 01:53:11	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, JOYCE GAIL						·
199501300000 25171	01/30/1995 01:53:13	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLANNAGAN, TAMMY DENISE						
199501300000 25191	01/30/1995 01:53:15	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SYLESTINE, RONDA L						
199501300000 25181	01/30/1995 01:53:14	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATTERSON, PERRY L						
199501300000 25211	01/30/1995 01:53:17	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TATUM, BOBBIE GLASS						
199501300000 25201	01/30/1995 01:53:16	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRENHOLM, HORACE JR						
199501300000 25221	01/30/1995 01:53:18	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPARKS, TAMMY						
199501300000 25551	01/30/1995 02:01:30	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPARKS, CURTIS A						
199501300000 25561	01/30/1995 02:01:31	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE, ANNIE S						
199501300000 25571	01/30/1995 02:01:32	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEMLEY, LUTHER CLAYTON						
199503230000 74721	03/23/1995 09:40:36	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, BILLY S						
199505020001 14071	05/02/1995 11:38:57	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COFER, DEBBY L						
199505020001 14061	05/02/1995 11:38:55	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAILEY, SHIRLEY A						
199505020001 14131	05/02/1995 11:39:02	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEST, THOMAS D JR						
199505020001 14101	05/02/1995 11:38:59	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NIX, VANESSA WHITE						
199505020001 14091	05/02/1995 11:38:58	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALHOUN, JENNIFER M						
199505020001 14081	05/02/1995 11:38:57	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARASHES, DEBRA D						
199505020001 14121	05/02/1995 11:39:01	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BACCUS, STEPHEN D						
199505020001 14111	05/02/1995 11:39:00	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER, REBECCA A						
199505020001 14161	05/02/1995 11:45:45	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOK, CHARLETTE						
199505020001 14171	05/02/1995 11:45:46	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, CYNTHIA WINSLET						
199505080001 19821	05/08/1995 12:24:49	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUTZ, WILLIAM E						
199505080001 19841	05/08/1995 12:24:51	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ISBELL, TRAVIS DEWAYNE						
199505080001 19831	05/08/1995 12:24:50	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AMMONS, LEWIS						

199505080001 19801	05/08/1995 12:24:46	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL, WILLIAM RONNIE			
199505080001 19811	05/08/1995 12:24:48	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BICE, AUDREY HOLCOMB			
199505080001 19851	05/08/1995 12:24:52	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HYDE, LEWIS WAYNE			
199505080001 19861	05/08/1995 12:24:53	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER, JAMES MAXWELL			
199505080001 19901	05/08/1995 12:29:21	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, DIANE M			
199505080001 19911	05/08/1995 12:29:23	SHELBY MEDICAL CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AMMONS, SHELIA			